Useful Contacts
General information 

Ana Vasovic, Coordinator for General Education,  avasovic@ccny.cuny.edu

Joshua Wilner, Senior Faculty Advisor for Undergraduate Education, jwilner@ccny.cuny.edu
Library visits

Amrita Dhawan, Librarian, adhawan@ccny.cuny.edu

Jacqueline Gill, Librarian, jgill@ccny.cuny.edu
Composition

Renata Miller, Director of Freshman Composition, remiller@ccny.cuny.edu
Grammar Courseware

Craig Levinsky, WAC Coordinator, clevinsky@ccny.cuny.edu
